Revenue
Control

Inspector




Operational Learning

Session Objectives:
¢ |dentify importance of witness evidence
e Describe how the court functions

Materials needed:

RCI Law Books

Smith and Keenan's English Law
RRA 1889 and Bylaws

Case Studies folder byelaws/answers
Police and criminal Evidence Act 1984

RRkRA

Group work
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Operational Learning

SESSION SUMMARY

Time Session Summary

09:00
10:15

10:30

13:30
14:45
15:00

16:00
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Operational Learning

Time Trainer Notes Training Aids
(Explanations, Questions, Answers, [Tasks/ Aids (including no.)

09:00 Mock court
Mock court session based on the RCI's statements. The purpose of this is for the delegates to be
cross examined as professional witnesses to prepare them for a real court environment.

¢ Inform the Prosecutions manager of arrival

¢ Remind them of court etiquette even though it's a mock court

¢ Inform delegates they will be sitting in the Public gallery and no talking, chewing or inappropriate
behaviour such as laughing etc.

e Ask the class to make observations on the witness evidence

¢ At the end, meet with the class and if possible have a feedback session to clarify any points of
concern or questions they may have

Break

e Continue with mock court

Lunch

e Continue with mock court

Break

e Continue with mock court

16:00 End of Day 18
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